
CORAL BELLS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL& Jr. COLLEGE, AIROLI  

Circular No.: CBIS/2024-25/0026                           Date: 26 September 2024 
Subject: Rescheduled exam date sheet Term I                       Grade: 3 to 8 
Dear Parents, 
You were informed about the postponement of Term I examination for Grade 3 to 8, due to school inspection for CBSE affiliation, vide message shared with you on 13 
September 2024. Kindly be informed that the above exam has been rescheduled to be conducted from 30th September 2024, Monday till 11th October 2024, Thursday.  

Please Note: 
➢ Given below is the Term I Exam Date sheet as has been rescheduled for Grade 3 to 8.  
➢ Exam will be conducted as per schedule given below. After the exams, students will have a study time and / or practice time for Durga Puja & Garba celebrations,  
➢ On ALL exam days, school will function half day. Students will leave at 12.30 p.m. 
➢ G.K. and English Olympiad exam will be conducted on 4th & 8th October respectively, for students who have opted for these exams. Olympiad exam will be 

conducted after the school exam. 
➢ On 9th October, Drawing/Art/Craft exam will be conducted as mentioned in the table below, followed by Durga Puja/Garba celebrations for students and staff. 
➢ It will be a holiday on 11th October for Grade 3 ONLY. School will resume on 14th October 2024, Monday, for ALL grades, with regular school timings. 
➢ School bus service will be provided for the exam to be conducted on 5th October 2024, Saturday. 

 
Ms. Shibani Das, Principal, CBIS                 

Grade III to Grade VIII Term I Date Sheet - A.Y. 2024 - 2025 

 
 

        Date Day Grade III Grade IV Grade V Grade VI Grade VII Grade VIII Time 

30 Sept 2024 Monday Dance Dance Music Music P.E. P.E. 9.10 a.m. to 10.10 a.m. 

G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 

01 Oct 2024 Tuesday Music Music Dance Dance Music Music 9.10 a.m. to 10.10 a.m. 

P.E. P.E. P.E. P.E. Dance Dance 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 

02 Oct 2024 Wednesday 

 

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY ----- 

03 Oct 2024 Thursday Mathematics English S. St Hindi Science Marathi 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

04 Oct 2024 Friday Hindi I.T. Marathi S. St Mathematics English 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

05 Oct 2024 Saturday I.T. Marathi Hindi Mathematics English S. St 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

07 Oct 2024 Monday EVS Science Mathematics Science S. St. I.T. 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

08 Oct 2024 Tuesday English S. St. I.T. English Hindi Mathematics 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

09 Oct 2024 Wednesday D/A/C D/A/C D/A/C D/A/C D/A/C D/A/C 9.10 a.m. to 10.10 a.m. 

10 Oct 2024 Thursday Marathi Mathematics Science Marathi I.T. Hindi 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 

11 Oct 2024 Friday HOLIDAY Hindi English I.T. Marathi Science 9.10 a.m. to 11.40 a.m. 


